ALCATEL-LUCENT
OMNIACCESS 100 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
DUAL RADIO 802.11N ACCESS POINTS
The multifunctional and affordable 100 series Access Points deliver enterprise-grade Wi-Fi to high-density
client environments in offices, hospitals, schools, retail stores and warehouses.
These high-performance 802.11n APs deliver wireless data rates up to 300 Mbps per radio and ensure
peak performance by utilizing channel bonding, block acknowledgement and MIMO radios. Advanced
antenna technology also increases RF signal range and reliability.

ALCATEL-LUCENT DATASHEET
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUM BER  DESCRI PTI ON
OAW-IAP105
OmniAccess IAP105 wireless AP, dual-radio  IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n wireless AP with support for 802.11B/G/N and
802.11A /N operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet interface (supports 802.3af
PoE), 1 x 12-V DC power interface; AC power  adapter kit (OAW-AP-AC-UN) sold separately
OAW-IAP104 OmniAccess AP104 Wireless AP (802.11abgn 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors) - need external antenna
OAW-AP105
OmniAccess IAP105 wireless access point. Dual radio IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n  wireless access point with support for
802.11B/G/N and 802.11A/N operation, dual-band integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface
(Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power interface.  AC power adapter kit (OAW-AP-AC-UN) sold
separately
OAW-AP104 OmniAccess AP104 Wireless Access Point (802.11abgn 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors) - need external antenna
OAW-AP-AC-UN
Universal AC Power Adapter Kit for OmniAccess AP and IAP 105, 104, 92, 92  - North America, Japan, United Kingdom,
Italy, EC (Shuko), Australia, China, India, Korea.
OAW-AP105-MNT OmniAccess AP105 Wall/Ceiling Mounting Kit
OAW-AP105-MNTC OmniAccess AP105 Ceiling Mounting Kit (rail adapters only)
OAW-AP105-MNTD
OmniAccess AP105 Access Point Mounting Kit (contains 2 brackets for flat surface or wall box mounting; DC power
connector accessible)
www.alcatel-lucent.com Alcatel, Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent logo are trademarks  of